B/S Qty Price Crcy ExecTime Exchange

B 19 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 57 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 28 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 3 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 1 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 46 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 24 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 19 18.02 EUR 08:00:16:000 XTHO
B 24 18.05 EUR 08:00:19:221 XLON
B 100 18.05 EUR 08:00:19:221 XLON
B 85 18.12 EUR 08:01:54:842 XLON
B 57 18.15 EUR 08:04:13:000 XTHO
B 249 18.31 EUR 08:10:30:921 XLON
B 689 18.31 EUR 08:10:30:921 XLON
B 64 18.31 EUR 08:10:30:936 XLON
B 31 18.31 EUR 08:10:30:936 XLON
B 900 18.31 EUR 08:10:30:936 XLON
B 474 18.31 EUR 08:10:31:049 XLON
B 704 18.31 EUR 08:10:32:000 XTHO
B 84 18.31 EUR 08:10:32:000 XTHO
B 243 18.31 EUR 08:10:32:000 XTHO
B 241 18.31 EUR 08:10:32:000 XTHO
B 236 18.3 EUR 08:10:32:068 XLON
B 238 18.3 EUR 08:10:32:084 XLON
B 473 18.3 EUR 08:10:32:084 XLON
B 469 18.3 EUR 08:10:32:084 XLON
B 320 18.29 EUR 08:10:53:862 XLON
B 327 18.29 EUR 08:10:54:000 XTHO
B 54 18.29 EUR 08:10:54:106 XLON
B 327 18.285 EUR 08:11:54:000 XTHO
B 264 18.285 EUR 08:11:54:000 XTHO
B 474 18.28 EUR 08:11:54:584 XLON
B 273 18.28 EUR 08:11:54:706 XLON
B 297 18.27 EUR 08:11:57:400 XLON
B 834 18.295 EUR 08:16:20:000 XTHO
B 327 18.3 EUR 08:16:20:000 XTHO
B 441 18.3 EUR 08:16:20:538 XLON
B 59 18.3 EUR 08:16:20:538 XLON
B 190 18.3 EUR 08:16:20:538 XLON
B 33 18.3 EUR 08:16:20:538 XLON
B 327 18.29 EUR 08:17:01:000 XTHO
B 474 18.29 EUR 08:17:01:959 XLON
B 249 18.29 EUR 08:17:01:959 XLON
B 177 18.28 EUR 08:17:02:681 XLON
B 776 18.28 EUR 08:17:02:681 XLON
B 474 18.27 EUR 08:17:03:280 XLON
B 209 18.31 EUR 08:17:52:000 XTHO
B 186 18.31 EUR 08:18:55:216 XLON
B 200 18.34 EUR 08:19:31:185 XLON
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274
131
410
327
200
274
474
244

62
265
249

44
398
327
202

39
249
474

24
450
327
356
104
474
145
146
294

33
241
128
200
327
474
200
274
248
327
265
273
327
410
654
249
474
246
474
174
300
327
106

18.34 EUR
18.33 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.35 EUR
18.35 EUR
18.35 EUR
18.4 EUR
18.385 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.38 EUR
18.38 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.39 EUR
18.38 EUR
18.38 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.37 EUR
18.355 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.36 EUR
18.34 EUR
18.34 EUR
18.35 EUR
18.35 EUR
18.34 EUR
18.34 EUR
18.375 EUR
18.375 EUR

08:19:31:186
08:19:50:318
08:20:14:478
08:20:43:000
08:20:43:900
08:20:43:901
08:21:06:170
08:21:15:000
08:21:15:000
08:21:15:000
08:21:35:364
08:22:52:561
08:22:52:561
08:25:13:000
08:25:13:000
08:25:13:000
08:25:13:237
08:25:13:238
08:25:13:244
08:25:13:244
08:26:30:000
08:26:30:095
08:28:14:238
08:28:14:238
08:28:14:238
08:31:11:045
08:31:29:000
08:31:29:000
08:31:29:000
08:31:29:308
08:31:29:308
08:31:55:000
08:31:55:878
08:31:56:068
08:31:56:102
08:31:56:287
08:32:07:000
08:32:07:000
08:32:51:000
08:32:51:000
08:32:51:393
08:32:51:393
08:33:14:517
08:33:14:517
08:35:11:000
08:35:11:103
08:35:11:109
08:35:11:109
08:37:13:000
08:37:13:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
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135
474
474
327

25
351
229
241
288
170

53
417
249
288
417
417
227
288
417
417
273
417
288
288
241
542
621
417
249
288
417
164
253
174
114
417
417

92
241
241
157
274
280
321
355
253
300
347
978
226

18.375
18.39
18.38
18.35
18.39
18.39

18.375

18.375

18.375

18.375

18.375
18.37
18.37
18.36
18.36
18.36

18.345
18.36
18.36
18.35
18.35
18.42

18.415
18.42
18.42
18.42
18.42
18.42
18.42

18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.39
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.44
18.44
18.45
18.45
18.45

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

08:37:13:000
08:37:13:006
08:37:13:421
08:37:17:000
08:38:43:100
08:38:43:100
08:42:33:000
08:42:33:000
08:42:47:000
08:42:53:000
08:42:53:000
08:44:46:237
08:44:46:237
08:45:03:000
08:45:03:338
08:46:36:831
08:49:26:000
08:49:26:000
08:49:26:237
08:49:26:251
08:49:26:708
08:55:50:827
09:00:16:000
09:00:16:000
09:00:16:000
09:00:16:790
09:00:16:790
09:00:16:790
09:00:16:790
09:00:21:000
09:00:25:468
09:00:25:484
09:00:25:484
09:00:26:000
09:00:26:000
09:00:35:723
09:00:38:236
09:10:36:196
09:11:37:000
09:11:37:000
09:11:37:076
09:11:37:076
09:20:25:071
09:22:26:082
09:26:50:105
09:27:15:286
09:27:24:706
09:29:34:933
09:29:34:933
09:29:34:933

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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249
517
93
542
489
126
148
274
274
249
274
249
1073
241
249
274
200
74
123
118
274
224
241
241
274
23
75
75
241
274
241
241
274
274
215
249
241
241
71
203
274
292
241
241
241
249
274
241
241
241

18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.44
18.44
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.45
18.44
18.44
18.44
18.44
18.435
18.43
18.43
18.42
18.42
18.42
18.425
18.42
18.415
18.41
18.41
18.41
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.39
18.39
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.4
18.395
18.4
18.4

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:29:34:933
09:29:34:933
09:29:56:000
09:29:56:000
09:29:56:000
09:29:56:076
09:29:56:076
09:29:56:076
09:29:56:097
09:30:13:760
09:30:13:760
09:31:06:075
09:32:43:000
09:32:43:000
09:32:43:462
09:32:43:462
09:32:43:468
09:32:43:468
09:32:59:000
09:32:59:000
09:32:59:741
09:32:59:755
09:33:17:000
09:33:41:000
09:33:41:486
09:33:41:983
09:33:41:983
09:33:41:983
09:36:51:000
09:36:51:079
09:37:18:000
09:38:00:000
09:38:00:736
09:38:00:746
09:38:08:881
09:42:36:093
09:44:20:000
09:44:20:000
09:44:20:034
09:44:20:035
09:44:20:045
09:44:48:094
09:45:33:000
09:50:10:000
09:50:10:000
09:50:10:592
09:50:10:592
09:50:14:000
09:55:24:000
09:55:24:000

XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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732
920
249
241
274
274
209
32
259
241
249
274
241
241
274
249
516
241
138
241
241
188
1289
104
249
259
274
198
251
298
249
274
964
249
1011
307
74
266
724
614
249
241
241
79
274
158
159
154
768
241

18.4
18.4
18.4
18.39
18.39
18.39
18.38
18.38
18.38
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.345
18.345
18.34
18.34
18.33
18.32
18.33
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.31
18.31
18.31
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.375
18.375
18.375
18.375
18.375
18.375
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.365
18.365
18.365
18.37

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:55:24:516
09:55:24:516
09:55:24:516
09:55:36:000
09:55:36:305
09:55:36:309
09:55:56:000
09:55:56:000
09:55:56:740
09:58:42:000
09:58:42:601
09:58:42:601
10:02:02:000
10:02:02:000
10:02:45:881
10:02:45:881
10:02:59:643
10:04:40:000
10:08:20:000
10:13:12:000
10:13:12:000
10:13:12:196
10:13:12:196
10:13:12:196
10:13:12:196
10:13:12:196
10:13:12:209
10:13:12:730
10:14:39:710
10:14:39:710
10:29:21:776
10:29:21:776
10:29:21:776
10:29:21:788
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:000
10:39:15:078
10:41:43:000
10:41:43:000
10:41:43:778
10:41:43:778
10:41:43:781
10:41:55:000
10:41:55:000
10:41:55:000
10:41:55:000

XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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241
668
249
702
300
426
58
134
147
241
241
313
724
709
281
229
265
175
241
241
241
45
204
249
1452
904
274
26
241
66
175
11
1027
61
973
230
223
274
150
124
207
277
34
177
274
150
124
249
188
61

18.37
18.37
18.37
18.37
18.36
18.36
18.36
18.36
18.36
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.34
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.325
18.325
18.325
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.31
18.31
18.29
18.29
18.29

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:41:55:000
10:41:55:316
10:41:55:316
10:41:55:316
10:44:12:085
10:44:18:000
10:44:18:000
10:44:18:000
10:44:18:136
10:45:08:000
10:45:08:000
10:45:08:046
10:45:08:049
10:45:08:049
10:45:08:049
10:45:19:458
10:45:19:502
10:50:34:000
10:50:34:000
10:50:34:000
10:50:34:000
10:54:06:272
10:54:06:303
11:04:00:914
11:04:00:914
11:04:00:914
11:04:00:914
11:04:00:934
11:04:02:000
11:04:02:000
11:04:02:000
11:04:02:000
11:04:07:000
11:04:07:000
11:04:07:000
11:04:07:000
11:04:07:527
11:04:07:527
11:04:07:534
11:04:07:534
11:04:39:000
11:05:08:314
11:07:00:000
11:07:38:725
11:07:38:725
11:07:38:732
11:07:38:732
11:07:41:347
11:07:41:347
11:08:03:328

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON



00O 0 0 0 W O 0 W O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 O OO 0 O 0 0 O 0 W O 0 O O 0 O OO ™ O 0 ™ W W W

241
50
209
241
249
241
241
177
206
43
209
183
339
299
241
241
91
156
32
241
241
241
241
467
600
100
123
100
150
150
600
1176
999
241
241
1224
157
1315
150
378
600
150
370
249
32
150
92
32
209
241

18.28
18.27
18.27
18.27
18.27
18.295
18.295
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.32
18.32
18.325
18.325
18.325
18.325
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.32
18.325
18.325
18.325
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.35
18.345
18.345
18.345

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:08:33:000
11:08:50:645
11:09:01:550
11:09:26:000
11:09:27:391
11:16:58:000
11:16:58:000
11:16:58:120
11:16:58:120
11:16:58:120
11:33:20:000
11:39:12:095
11:39:22:000
11:39:22:000
11:39:22:000
11:39:22:000
11:39:50:314
11:39:50:314
11:40:04:000
11:40:04:000
11:40:04:000
11:40:04:000
11:40:04:000
11:42:21:455
11:42:21:455
11:42:21:455
11:42:21:455
11:42:21:455
11:42:24:482
11:44:16:748
11:44:16:748
11:48:29:000
11:48:29:000
11:48:29:000
11:48:29:000
11:48:29:054
11:48:29:054
11:48:29:054
11:48:29:061
11:48:29:061
11:48:29:061
11:48:29:061
11:48:29:061
11:48:29:063
11:48:29:153
11:48:29:153
11:48:29:153
11:48:30:000
11:48:30:000
11:48:30:000

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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241
241
429

94
437

24
274
241
241
225
274
214

35

61
241

21
159
249
241

93
107

32
130

43
140

24
105
105
737
293
241
274
265
165
325
274
236

50
133

17
176
219
528

34

50
600
241
241
109
241

18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.31
18.31
18.31
18.31
18.31
18.31
18.29
18.29
18.285
18.285
18.285
18.285
18.29
18.285
18.285
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.3
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.33
18.33
18.33
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.335
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.34
18.355
18.355
18.355
18.355
18.35
18.35

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:49:01:000
11:49:01:000
11:49:01:404
11:49:01:404
11:49:01:404
11:51:18:138
11:51:18:138
11:53:40:000
11:53:40:000
11:53:40:955
11:53:40:955
11:53:43:048
11:53:43:929
11:58:40:000
11:58:40:000
11:58:40:000
11:58:40:000
11:59:43:011
12:02:00:000
12:02:00:000
12:02:00:421
12:02:00:421
12:02:00:421
12:02:00:421
12:14:42:000
12:14:42:043
12:14:42:043
12:14:42:043
12:14:46:000
12:14:46:000
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12:28:11:000
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92
123
103
120
102

40
219
448
168

1012
334
134
133
330

22
632

70

1539

1661
241

81
241
277
135
378
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249
274
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241
240

65
241
176
255

1045
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249
346
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241
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18.35
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12:42:15:000
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12:43:11:000
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12:48:08:000
12:48:08:000
12:48:08:000
12:48:08:073
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241
1019
249

729
467
94
39
266
165
202
69
78
104
241
533
39
400
241
198
43
996
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274
241
195
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165
92
177
800
750
584
808
274
249
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249
274
114
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21
61
82

18.33
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18.305
18.315
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18.36
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12:57:45:000
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12:57:45:000
12:57:46:000
12:57:48:000
12:59:14:037
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13:12:31:064
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13:28:36:000
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13:28:36:487
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13:30:18:528
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13:30:18:528
13:30:21:846
13:31:00:934
13:31:00:935
13:31:00:935
13:31:50:000
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176
1261
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611
95
274
241
170
179
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71
102
63
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264
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13:33:53:233
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13:42:14:910
13:45:43:354
13:45:43:354
13:45:43:354
13:45:43:354
13:45:43:354
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13:51:06:000
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13:52:40:000
13:52:40:000
13:52:40:000
13:55:05:000
13:55:05:000
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13:55:05:840
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13:55:25:000
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13:55:25:000
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13:55:25:000
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13:55:36:450
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13:55:36:450
13:56:53:000
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134
47
214
150
52
274
241
241
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559
158
676
274
436
90
249
58
184
191
241
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67
824
1346
249
274
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13
155
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222
27
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26
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134
241
241
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14:04:00:507
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14:04:56:861
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14:09:33:000
14:09:33:000
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14:09:33:165
14:09:33:165
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14:09:44:000
14:09:44.:000
14:09:45:082
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14:09:45:099
14:09:45:134
14:09:45:134
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14:10:44:000
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274
274
309
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58
249
216
339
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273
57
184
88
241
241
274
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47
202
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300
600
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249
214
83
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309
241
711
1402
166
267
113
128
392
497
111

18.31
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18.31
18.31
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18.305
18.305
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18.29
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14:19:24:810
14:19:24:810
14:27:11:978
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217
274

92
400
274
902

52
241
291
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321
274
370
183

40

85
241
370
274
241

71
241

28
271
241
208
534
291
128
865
274
139
183
244
691

25
241

304
241
392
565
274
551
274

92
370
343
182

10

18.29 EUR
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402
125
288
274
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212
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133
233
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274
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300
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353
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392

81
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44
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392
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14:52:57:000
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14:53:07:000
14:53:07:000
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